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Event 158: JM19 Pursuit Quailying
12 Laps 3000 - Result

1. 21 Donovan MACKIE (Midland CC) 3:21.527
Half Lap 14.711 (4)

Lap 1 23.526 23.526 (4)
Lap 2 15.957 39.483 (3)
Lap 3 15.780 55.263 (2)
Lap 4 16.077 1:11.341 (3)
Lap 5 16.242 1:27.583 (1)
Lap 6 16.111 1:43.694 (1)
Lap 7 16.199 1:59.894 (1)
Lap 8 16.132 2:16.026 (1)
Lap 9 16.214 2:32.241 (1)

Lap 10 16.346 2:48.587 (1)
Lap 11 16.457 3:05.044 (1)
Lap 12 16.483 3:21.527 (1)

2. 20 Toby GOLLAGHER (Midland CC) 3:27.654 +6.127
Half Lap 5.197 5.197 (1)

Lap 1 22.092 22.092 (1)
Lap 2 16.292 38.385 (2)
Lap 3 16.302 54.688 (1)
Lap 4 16.569 1:11.257 (2)
Lap 5 16.667 1:27.925 (3)
Lap 6 16.772 1:44.698 (2)
Lap 7 16.869 2:01.567 (2)
Lap 8 17.037 2:18.604 (2)
Lap 9 17.043 2:35.647 (2)

Lap 10 17.151 2:52.798 (2)
Lap 11 17.388 3:10.187 (2)
Lap 12 17.466 3:27.654 (2)

3. 22 Jaco NEL (Peel District CC) 3:32.568 +11.041
Half Lap 14.406 14.406 (3)

Lap 1 23.336 23.336 (3)
Lap 2 16.909 40.246 (4)
Lap 4 33.360 1:13.607 (5)
Lap 5 17.356 1:30.963 (5)
Lap 6 17.450 1:48.413 (5)
Lap 7 17.240 2:05.654 (5)
Lap 8 17.294 2:22.948 (4)
Lap 9 17.371 2:40.319 (4)

Lap 10 17.332 2:57.652 (4)
Lap 11 17.348 3:15.000 (3)
Lap 12 17.567 3:32.568 (3)

4. 23 Patryk SZCZYPKOWSKI (Cycletorq CC Inc) 3:33.793 +12.266
Half Lap 13.683 (2)

Lap 1 22.167 22.167 (2)
Lap 2 16.217 38.384 (1)
Lap 4 32.531 1:10.916 (1)
Lap 5 16.797 1:27.713 (2)
Lap 6 17.464 1:45.177 (3)
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Event 158: JM19 Pursuit Quailying (continued)
12 Laps 3000 - Result

Lap 7 17.735 2:02.912 (3)
Lap 8 17.838 2:20.751 (3)
Lap 9 18.255 2:39.007 (3)

Lap 10 18.195 2:57.202 (3)
Lap 11 18.297 3:15.500 (4)
Lap 12 18.293 3:33.793 (4)

5. 19 Ryan DEATH (Cycletorq CC Inc) 3:34.256 +12.729
Half Lap 47.531 (5)

Lap 1 39.165 39.165 (5)
Lap 3 16.792 55.957 (3)
Lap 4 17.049 1:13.006 (4)
Lap 5 17.256 1:30.263 (4)
Lap 6 17.406 1:47.670 (4)
Lap 7 17.694 2:05.364 (4)
Lap 8 17.714 2:23.079 (5)
Lap 9 17.877 2:40.956 (5)

Lap 10 17.882 2:58.839 (5)
Lap 11 17.976 3:16.815 (5)
Lap 12 17.440 3:34.256 (5)


